Support Staff Conference Saturday 7 October 2023

9.30-10.00
10.00-10.10
10.10-11.00

11.00-11.10
11.10-12.40

Agenda

Registration and tea & coffee
Emma Rose (NEU President) - Introductory Remarks

Daniel Kebede, NEU General Secretary - Address and
Q&A

Coffee Break
CPD Sessions

* Preventing sexism & sexual harassment — the NEU Toolkit

* The curious case of ADHD

* Assertiveness and Positive Behaviour Management

*It’s your Union! The NEU and Support Staff

* The Power of Words - How what we say and what we read can
change lives forever

12.40-1.30
1.30-2.20
2.20-3.50
3.50-4.00

Lunch
Motions to Annual Conference 2024
CPD sessions repeated

Closing Remarks



