## Support Staff Conference Saturday 7 October 2023 Agenda

9.30-10.00	Registration and tea & coffee
10.00-10.10	Emma Rose (NEU President) - Introductory Remarks
10.10-11.00	Daniel Kebede, NEU General Secretary - Address and Q&A
11.00-11.10	Coffee Break
11.10-12.40	CPD Sessions

<sup>\*</sup> Preventing sexism & sexual harassment – the NEU Toolkit

12.40-1.30	Lunch
1.30-2.20	Motions to Annual Conference 2024
2.20-3.50	CPD sessions repeated
3.50-4.00	Closing Remarks

<sup>\*</sup> The curious case of ADHD

<sup>\*</sup> Assertiveness and Positive Behaviour Management

<sup>\*</sup> It's your Union! The NEU and Support Staff

<sup>\*</sup> The Power of Words - How what we say and what we read can change lives forever